Project: Type: Date: Notes:
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-855-865-5445   |   rdalighting.comRDA LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 1
RD-L8
Linear Adjustable Sign / Facade Light
PERFORMANCE
     Lumens 1070 lm/foot
     Efficacy  97 lm/W
     CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
RD-L8
Mounting
Blank - Wall
mount*
PPET - Parapet
mount**
RD-L8
Wattage
NAT
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-855-865-5445   |   rdalighting.comRDA LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 2
B
*Standard configuration.
**Custom arm lengths are available upon request, please reach out to Customer Success for a quote.
In the Configuration column of the Ordering Guide:
When “1X” is being used, it represents a single mount fixture, either wall mount or parapet.
When “2X” is being used, it represents a combination of two identical fixture lengths, either wall mount or parapet.
     For example: 2X6 represents 2 sections of 6' fixtures combined together
When “+” is being used, it represents a combination of two different fixture lengths, either wall mount or parapet.
     For example: 4+6 represents a 4' fixture combined with a 6' fixture
For more details, please refer to dimensional drawings.
477mm
[18.8in]
RD-L8 CONFIGURATION A B
RD-L8-2X2-LED40 26.5" 26.5"
RD-L8-2X4-LED80 49.5" 49.5"
RD-L8-2X6-LED120 72.6" 72.6"
RD-L8-2X8-LED160 95.6" 95.6"
RD-L8-2+4-LED60 26.5" 49.5"
RD-L8-2+6-LED80 26.5" 72.6"
RD-L8-2+8-LED100 26.5" 95.6"
RD-L8-4+6-LED100 49.5" 72.6"
RD-L8-4+8-LED120 49.5" 95.6"
RD-L8-6+8-LED140 72.6" 95.6"
Dual Wall Mount:
connect DC wires
to LED driver
conduit body for
DC connections
connect AC power
to the LED driver
86.36mm
3.40in
6.53mm X3
.26in
477mm
[18.8in]
 A
Single Wall Mount:
RD-L8 CONFIGURATION A
RD-L8-1X2-LED20 26.5"
RD-L8-1X4-LED40 49.5"
RD-L8-1X6-LED60 72.6"
RD-L8-1X8-LED80 95.6"
86.36mm
3.40in
6.53mm X3
.26in